
Membership No Salut Member Name City Pin Mobile Email id

01177 Dr. Ajay Kumar Parsottam Das Chauhan Ahmedabad 380004 9825611889 drajaypc@gmail.com
11063 Dr.  Jayesh  J. kanabar Rajkot 360002 9824291005 drjjkanabar@gmail.com
01339 Dr. Akhil Gordhanbhai Chavda Porbandar 360577 9099065745 akhilgchavda@gmail.com
01141 Dr. Alpa H. Mehta Rajkot 360001 9408253059 mehtaharesh18@yahoo.com
01041 Dr. Amin S. M. Surat 395007 9825140051 smamin@gmail.com
01235 Dr. Amit A. Shah Anand 388001 9426048970 amit_aamanya@yahoo.com
02058 Dr. Amrit Satramdas Bodani Ahmedabad 382240 7990343518 bodani@gmail.com 
11034 Dr. Anand Bhushan Khorana Vadodara 390015 2652252684 abkhorana@yahoo.co.in
01014 Dr. Anil Babubhai Patel Anand 388001 9825152678 setuclinic@gmail.com
07066 Dr. Anil Shaligram Gaikwad Surat 395009 2612766040 drgaikwadsexologist@yahoo.in
01213 Dr. Ankur Pravinchandra Patel Surat 395005 9825641421 aunkypatel@yahoo.com
01415 Dr. ANUJ KHANDELWAL Surat 9823763724 ajkl@yahoo.com
01403 Dr. Anusha Prabhakarn Anand 388325 9825757797 anusha.anika11@gmail.com
01421 Dr. ARPIT J. PARMAR Nadiad 387002 9868410675 dr.arpitparmar@gmail.com
01221 Dr. Arti Vijay Mehta Surat 395009 9898866856 avm243@gmail.com
01172 Dr. Arun Jentilal Khatri Jamnagar 361005 9825362173 dr.arunj.khatri@gmail.com
01127 Dr. Ashfaque Ansari Ankleshwar 393001 9427188611 ansariashfaque24@gmail.com
01365 Dr. Ashok Ukabhai Vala Bhavnagar 364001 9427774959 dr175vala@gmail.com
01250 Dr. Ashwin S. Patel Nadiad 387001 9824049947 drashwinp17@gmail.com
02125 Dr. Bakul Chandrakant Buch Junagadh 362001 9825220330 Bakulbuch@gmail.com
02007 Dr. Bansilal Manaklal Suwalka Jamnagar 361005 9824212496 bansi_suwalka@yahoo.co.in 
02127 Dr. Bhagawati C. Patel Kalol 382721 9925780613 bcpatel12345@gmail.com
02155 Dr. Bharat Panchal Bhavnagar 364001 9427558894 bnpanchal.410@gmail.com
02137 Dr. Bhavesh Maganlal Kotak Rajkot 360001 9374101910 bhaveshkotak66@gmail.com
02154 Dr. Bhaveshkumar Manharlal Lakdawala Ahmedabad 380005 9687284967 dr_bmlakdawala@yahoo.co.in
02167 Dr. Bhavin Jagadish Chandra Desai Navsari 396472 9825350884 Bhavindesai.bd@gmail.com
02185 Dr. Bhavin Nareshbhai Shah Himmatnagar 383007 9925429849 bhavikshah2011@gmail.com
02153 Dr. Bimal Mukeshchandra Tamakuwala Surat 395007 9825884467 bimaltamakuwala@yahoo.com
03076 Dr. Chandrakant Dalichand Shah Surat 395007 9712737633 drcdshah@hotmail.com
13147 Dr. Chaturbhai Manubhai Parmar Jamnagar 361008 9408200519 dr_mcparmar2008@yahoo.com
03095 Dr. Chetan Arjanbhai Shanghani Bhavnagar 364002 9879646966 drchetansanghani@gmail.com
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03073 Dr. Chetan Dalpatbhai Hansalia Rajkot 360002 9825217810 chetanhansalia@yahoo.com
03086 Dr. Chetan Kanchanlal Shah Ahmedabad 380007 9824381311 Chetanshah202@gmail.com
03120 Dr. CHETAN MAFATLAL PATEL PATAN 384265 9925071071 chetanpatel878cp51@gmail.com
03104 Dr. Chintan K. Solanki Ahmedabad 382501 9909027292 drchintansolanki@gmail.com
03109 Dr. Chintan Madhusudan Raval Patan 384265 8155828338 raval.chintan999@gmail.com
03126 Dr. CHIRAG ASHOK KUNDALIA RAJKOT 360006 8866729811 chiragkundalia2152@gmail.com
10089 Dr. Chirag J. Shah Ahmedabad 380008 9824274744 Chiragpsyche@yahoo.com
04194 Dr. Darshan Pankaj Shah Ahmedabad 380015 9824037887 darshang_1@yahoo.com
20052 Dr. Deepak Sachidanand Tiwari Jamnagar 361008 9426923307 dstiwari36@gmail.com
04145 Dr. Deepti Bhatt Ahmedabad 380015 9825109501 dmbhatt21@gmail.com 
04187 Dr. Devendra Mavjibhai Chaudhari Palanpur 385001 9429176969 dr9429176969@icloud.com
04198 Dr. Dhaivat Devang Mehta Gandhidham 370201 7990175862 d3mehta@gmail.com
04118 Dr. Dharmesh Vishnubhai Patel Ahmedabad 380015 9824317830 sdharmeshvp@yahoo.com
08007 Dr. Dilip C. Hazariwala Surat 395001 9825473666 diliphajariwala@gmail.com 
04177 Dr. Dilipkumar Narottambhai Pandav Surat 395004 9825632747 drdilippandav@yahoo.com
18078 Dr. Dinesh Rangani Rajkot 360001 9824202972 ranganidinesh@gmail.com
04121 Dr. Dinshaw Burjorji Garda Surat 395007 9825704345 dinshawgarda@gmail.com
04214 Dr. Dip Pragjibhai Bhadja Morbi 363641 9844079547 dip.bhadja@gmail.com
05012 DR. Elavatsala Sharma VADODARA 390021 9925012454 vatsalaela@gmail.com
22011 Dr. Ganpatlal Kodarbhai Vankar Ahmedabad 480016 8208541974 drgkvankar@gmail.com
07114 Dr. Gaurang Gunvantrai Thanki Gandhinagar 382007 9825354579 mannhospital2003@hotmail.com
01104 Dr. Gautam Shirish Amin Vadodara 390015 9825927455 gautamsamin@yahoo.com
07134 Dr. Girish Banwari Ahmedabad/UAE 380015 9.71502E+11 girishbanwari@gmail.com
07129 Dr. Girish Kanakray Zinzuvadia Vadodara 390012 9409030020 girish_15661@yahoo.in
08034 Dr. Hansal Sudhir Bhachech Ahmedabad 380054 9426050227 hansalbhachech@gmail.com
08028 Dr. Hasit A. Vaidya Bhavnagar/UK 364002 4.47921E+11 drhasitvaidya@yahoo.com
16096 Dr. Hemang Chandulal Patel Ahmedabad 380013 9879540560 drhemangnd@gmail.com

08056 Dr. Hemang Desai Ahmedabad 380007 9824010410 niyatide@gmail.com
08039 Dr. Hemang Manaharbhai Shah Ahmedabad 380008 9825271454 drhemangshah@yahoo.co.in
08033 Dr. Hemant Dahyabhai Patel Modasa 383315 9825650252 drhemantpatel11@gmail.com
04081 Dr. Himanshu J. Desai Ahmedabad 380051 9825065529 drhimdesai@gmail.com
08050 Dr. Himanshu Narendrakumar Vyas Idar 383430 9426032477 hnvyas72@gmail.com
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08043 Dr. Himanshu Sharma Karamsad 388325 9879468465 s.himanshu2000@gmail.com
08051 Dr. Hitendra  Gandhi Ahmedabad 380009 9825066769 hitengandhi@yahoo.co.in
08067 Dr. Hitesh Chandrakant Sheth Vadodara 390011 9429903456 drdivpnescorpio@gmail.com
13090 Dr. Hitesh Ratilal Mashru Jamnagar 361005 9099145476 kushalmashru@ymail.com
08063 Dr. Hormaz Dinshaw Garda Surat 395001 9974251708 dr.garda@yahoo.com
09011 Dr. I. R. Rajkumar Vadodara 390001 9376225215 draarkay@yahoo.com
16147 Dr. Indravadan Baldevbhai Parikh Navsari 396445 9824195194 inderparikh1974@gmail.com 
16170 Dr. Ismail Yusuf Pala Vadodara 390020 9825257004 dripala@gmail.com
10142 Dr. Jagdish Ramabhat Varma Anand 388325 9879534750 jagdishrv@charutarhealth.org
10002 Dr. Jaisukh M. Parmar Valsad 396001 9426892662 dr_jaisukh@yahoo.co.in
10145 Dr. JALNIDHI NANAVATI Vadodara 9909744086 email coud not be found
10129 Dr. Jalpan Girdharlal Karelia Junagadh 362001 9979842678 jalpankarelia@yahoo.co.in
10084 Dr. Jay Kanjibhai Kumbhani Surat 395003 9825150845 Jaykumbhani2001@yahoo.co.in
10086 Dr. Jayesh Bhavanbhai Lathiya Surat 395007 9825283845 drjblathiya@yahoo.co.in
10083 Dr. Jayeshkumar Jashvantlal Sahayata Deesa 385535 9426629036 jayesh_sahayata@yahoo.com
10157 Dr. JEET GIRDHARBHAI NADPARA Vapi 396191 8380067567 drjeetnadpara@yahoo.com
10117 Dr. Jigisha Jivani Gondal 360311 9714191929 drjigisha23@gmail.com

14014 Dr. Jitendra N. Nanawala Surat 395003 9825136289 jnanawala@yahoo.com
10147 Dr. JYOTIK T. BHACHECH Ahmedabad 9687608884 jtbhachech@gmail.com
11200 Dr. Kajal Jitendra Tanna Junagadh 362001 9825214632 kajal.rajani85@gmail.com
19189 Dr. Kamalesh Amulakhrai Shah Bhavnagar 364001 9427821903 drkamlesh_shah@yahoo.com
11126 Dr. Kamalesh Bipinchandra Patel Rajkot 360005 9824267979 bhartikamlesh@yahoo.com
11155 Dr. Kamleshkumar Rushikray Dave Surat 395001 9825280320  kamleshdave@gmail.com
11228 Dr. KANDARP JAYANTILAL BRAHMBHATT Palampur 9712984079 kandarp.palanpur@gmail.com
11138 Dr. Kantibhai Babhaidas Patel Patan 384265 9825493040 kbmddpm@gmail.com
07054 Dr. Kaushik Ramakant Gupte Surat 395007 9824101936 guptekaushik@gmail.com
11169 Dr. (Mrs.) Khyati Bhavin Mehtalia Ahmedabad 380008 9825199276 khyati.mehtalia@yahoo.com
11258 Dr. KINJALBEN MAYURKUMAR VASAVA vadodara 390023 9978273505 kinjalvasava@yahoo.com
11193 Dr. Kirankumar Natvarlal Vaghia Pardi 396145 8128586443 kvaghia@gmail.com
11226 Dr. Krishna Girdharlal Patel Ahmedabad 380058 9173947835 kp38366@gmail.com
12036 Dr. Lakhan Rudabhai Kataria Vadodara 390018 7874512310 lakhankataria@gmail.com
12001 Dr. Lalit Vaya Ahmedabad 380015 9824035748 vayalalit@rediffmail.com
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13247 Dr. M. Priya Subhashini Surat 395002 9444524757 priyasubhashini75@yahoo.in
13213 Dr. M. S. Saiyad Ahmedabad 380055 7228084893 mukimsaiyad@yahoo.com
03025 Dr. Mahash V. Chaudgar Ahmedabad 380018 9825412109 mahesh_mitr@yahoo.co.in
13263 Dr. Mahemubin Shabbir Lahori Ahmedabad/UAE 380006 9913767186 mubinr@gmail.com
13004 Dr. Mahendrakumar Ramanlal Desai Godhra 389001 9427036700 Desaimahendra1952@gmail.com
16026 Dr. Mahesh Dinesh Parikh Killapardi 396125 9825131556 drmahesh.parikh@gmail.com
13220 Dr. Mahesh Kumar Panchal Ahmedabad 380061 9426364552 drpanchal29@hotmail.com
13264 Dr. Mahesh Pessuram Tilwani Bhuj 370001 9429377100 mahesh.tilwani@gmail.com
13199 Dr. Mahesh Rudarji Desai Surat 395002 9428822227 Prashantidoctors@gmail.com
13278 Dr. Maheshkumar Amilal Suthar Vadodara 390007 9712984352 drmaheshsuthar@gmail.com
13092 Dr. Maitreya Parikh Ahmedabad 380015 9825050417 drmrparikh@yahoo.co.in
13112 Dr. Maniar B. Dharmesh Murbi 363641 9824230563 drdharmeshg@gmail.com
13196 Dr. Manish Vithaldas Gondha Junagadh 362001 9825136794 manishgondha@yahoo.co.in 
02090 Dr. Manoj Somabhai Bhavsar Surat 395003 9824185581 manoj.bhavsar17@gmail.com 
13030 Dr. Mavani Kishore Purushottam Junagadh 362001 9978920089 kishormavani@gmail.com
13150 Dr. Mehul Jayantibhai Brahmbhatt Ahmedabad 380004 9428919188 maryabrahmbhatt@yahoo.com
13274 Dr. Mehul Manan Luhar Surat 395005 9974949974  dr.mehulluhar@gmail.com
16063 Dr. Minakshi Nimesh Parikh Ahmedabad 380013 9825718698 drminakshiparikh@gmail.com
13283 Dr. Mohit Prahladbhai Agrawal Palanpur 385001 9408424243 monuagrawal_in@yahoo.com
22038 Dr. Mrugesh D. Vaishnav Ahmedabad 380052 9825767565 mrugeshvaishnav@gmail.com
10006 Dr. Mukesh P. Jagiwala Surat 395001 9879521795 mukeshjagiwala@yahoo.co.in
13211 Dr. Mukeshkumar Keshubhai Patel Rajkot 360001 9376623322 muks_aol@yahoo.com
13198 Dr. Mukul Choksi Surat 359009 9825142406 mukulchoksi@gmail.com
14141 Dr. Namita Navinchandra Ganjawala Surat 395001 9727715240 drnnganjawala@gmail.com
01168 Dr. Naren Amin Ahmedabad 380006 9825520905 narenamin@yahoo.com
14123 Dr. Natu Patel Himatnagar 383001 9825435879 drnhpatelupkar@gmail.com
19273 Dr. Natvarlal Parag Shah Ahmedabad 380007 9825276866 nowill100@gmail.com
14090 Dr. Navin Modi Sabarkantha 383301 9825070271 drndmodi@gmail.com
14122 Dr. Nehal Shah Ahmedabad 360005 9925049569 Doctornehal@gmail.com
14139 Dr. Nilima Deepak Shah Ahmedabad 380007 9979880789 itisnilima@gmail.com
16064 Dr. Nimesh Chandrakant Parikh Ahmedabad 380013 9426015451 drnimeshparikh@yahoo.com
14140 Dr. Nimisha Desai Vadodara 390012 9427118451 drnimishadesai80@gmail.com
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14149 Dr. Nirav Bankim Choksi Surat 395007 9825132866 drniravchoksi3011@gmail.com
13190 Dr. Nirav Mukundbhai Mehta Surat 395001 9879155494 drniravmehta75@yahoo.co.in
14153 Dr. Nishant Saini Palanpur 385001 9978920265 drnishantsaini@yahoo.com
14192 Dr. NISHEET MAHESHKUMAR PATEL VADODARA 9687693940 nisheet1389@gmail.com
14144 Dr. Nitisha Amitbhai Oza Jamnagar 361008 9909029882 coolnitisha2002@yahoo.com
16173 Dr. Parag Suresh Shah Surat 395007 9426138318 drparagsshah@hotmail.com
19054 Dr. Paresh Bhagubhai Shah Ahmedabad 380015 9825336733 drpbshah@yahoo.co.in
16146 Dr. Paresh Krushnakant Shah Rajkot 360001 9824288658 Shahpoojap3092@gmail.com
16056 Dr. Parikh Ochhavlal Rajesh Ahmedabad 380015 9825006035 jolly.rajesh82@gmail.com
16115 Dr. Parimal Chaturbhai Patel Mahesana 384002 9825051324 jeslotfamily@gmail.com
16204 Dr. Parimal G. Desai Surat 395001 9825884438 drparimaldesai@rediffmail.com
16261 Dr. Parth Mrugesh Vaishnav Ahmedabad 380015 7567566777 drparthvaishnav@gmail.com
16181 Dr. Parul H. Desai Ahmedabad 380007 9824041709 desaiparulh@gmail.com
16189 Dr. Parvatraj Krushnakumar Tambde Silvassa 396230 9726104297 tparvatraj@yahoo.co.in
16352 Dr. PATEL SHEMAL JAYANTILAL Ahmedabad 380013 9978331162 sp268patel@gmail.com

16084 Dr. Patel Yogesh Chandra Savailal Vadodara 390007 9824067691 ephpl92@gmail.com
16242 Dr. Pooja K. Panchal Ahmedabad/austrlia 8849806034 poojakp95@gmail.com
16103 Dr. Popat Shantilal Mulji Bhai Veraval 362266 9825053512 smpopat@hotmail.com
16150 Dr. Porusasp Rusi Vesuna Vadodara 390002 8320683645 shahparth1094@gmail.com
16136 Dr. Prabhoda Amarchand Nanavati Surat 395003 9825150631 prabhoraj@yahoo.com
16317 Dr. PRADHYYUMAN JESHINGBHAI CHAVDHARIAHMEDABAD 9825411772 drpradhyuman@gmail.com
16244 Dr. Pradip Bhikhalal Vaghasiya Ahmedabad 380015 9879787020 pradip.gips@yahoo.com
16163 Dr. Prakash Ishwarlal Mehta Ahmedabad 380060 9879965180 prakashmehta63@gmail.com
19481 Dr. Pranav Kirtikumar Shelat Ahmedabad 380007 9825257613 pran.shelat@gmail.com
16275 Dr. Prashant C. Jariwala Surat 395009 9925220659 dr.prashant.jariwala@gmail.com
16247 Dr. Prashant Kumar Dadhania Junagadh 362001 9979384353 dr.p.dadhania@gmail.com
16200 Dr. Pravin Kumar B. Patel Palanpur 385001 9099704627 drpravinpateljv@gmail.com
16104 Dr. Pravin Shantilal Pathadia Jamnagar 361001 9824046415 pravinpithadia27@gmail.com
16151 Dr. Priti Mukesh Shah Ahmedabad 380007 9898324056 shah.priti@yahoo.com
16216 Dr. Punita Grover Ahmedabad 380059 9979454273 dr_punita@yahoo.com
18247 Dr. R.B. Zinzala Bhavnagar 364290 9638309242 drzins@rediffmail.com
01036 Dr. Radheshyam B. Agrawal Ahmedabad 380015 9825067243 rbagrawal@gmail.com
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18296 Dr. Rajat Mannalal Oswal Vadodara 390021 9426886276 rajatoswal@yahoo.com
20007 Dr. Rajendra Amritlal Thakrar Jamnagar 361005 9426268200 rajoothakrar@gmail.com
01057 Dr. Rajendra R. Agarwal Surat 395003 9825161051 dr_rajendra_agarwal@yahoo.com
18110 Dr. Rajesh Dinkerrai Rawal Ahmedabad 380006 +919925469663 rajesh.d.rawal@gmail.com
18137 Dr. Rajesh Kumar Ahmedabad 380004 9825069092 drbjmc@yahoo.co.in
18271 Dr. Rajesh Vaghasia Rajkot 360002 9825612717 rajesh.vaghasia@ymail.com 
13023 Dr. Rajeshkumar Chandrakant Maniar Ahmedabad 380015 9824011933 rcmaniar@yahoo.com
18199 Dr. Rajiv Antani Bharuch 393011 9825097470 rajivantari28@yahoo.com
13123 Dr. Rameshkumar Bhailal Mankad Deesa 385535 9714698466 drmankad@rediffmail.com
18125 Dr. Ravindra Hareshwar Bakre Ahmedabad 380015 9427803657 ravibakre@gmail.com
18251 Dr. Razak Saiyad Ahmedabad/UAE 9.71508E+11 drrazaq129@gmail.com
18355 Dr. RESHMA RAJGOPAL SURAT 395017 6280568048 reshmarajgopal@gmail.com
18392 Dr. Rishi Sanjiv Desai VALSAD 396001 9033903159 rishidesai213@gmail.com
13010 Dr. Ritambhara Yeshwant Mehta Surat 395001 9426755927 ritambhara.surat@gmail.com
18357 Dr. ROHIT SHARMA K SURAT 395017 7990284931 rohit.kolluru2@gmail.com
19153 Dr. Samir Nanubhai Desai Surat 395001 2612234555 samir_desai@yahoo.com
19423 Dr. Samir Sanjivbhai Makwana Jamnagar 361005 9898612673 makwanadrsamir@yahoo.com
04035 Dr. Sanat Sohan Derasari Ahmedabad/Austrlia 380006 4.47472E+11 utopia@icennet.net

19485 Dr. Sandeep Ishwarbhai Patel Anand 388001 9825029218 sandeep.manan@yahoo.com

19440 Dr. Sandip Hasmukhlal Shah Vadodara 390002 9824060683 hod.psy.gotri@gmail.com
19357 Dr. Sanjay Barot Gandhidham 370201 9825226160 drbarot@yahoo.co.in
19643 Dr. Sanjeev Om Prakash Gupta Bhuj 370001 9426214650 drgupta63@gmail.com
19767 DR SAURABH NARESHBHAI SHAH VADODARA 390021 9978440500 snshah84@gmail.com
19740 Dr. SAVANKUMAR PRAVINKUMAR SHAH Anand 9898045954 Drshahsavan@gmail.com
19530 Dr. Seema Garg Ahmedabad 380004 9825467693 drseemagarg@yahoo.co.in
10080 Dr. Shailesh Maheshbhai Jani Bhavnagar 364002 9825190146 drsmjani@gmail.com
18079 Dr. Shantilal Vasudev Rawal Gandhinagar 382028 9824562575 rawalvasudev@gmail.com
19060 Dr. Shareef Mohammed Ahmedabad 380007 9925117780 drmshareef@yahoo.com
19473 Dr. Shodhan Babubhai Sheth Palanpur 385001 9825179033 shodhansheth74@gmail.com
19603 Dr. Shyamkumar Rameshchandra Oza Porbandar 360578 9624227778 drshyamoza@gmail.com
19729 Dr. SONAL K JHALANI Surat 9769704474, 7588115570sonal.096@yahoo.co.in
19350 Dr. Srivani Deepak Shukla Surat 395007 9898570432 srivanishukla@yahoo.com
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19512 Dr. Sudeep Deepak Shroff Surat 395001 9825135675 happiness.shroff@gmail.com
19756 Dr. SUHAS SANATKUMAR DOSHI AHMEDABAD 380054 9925062364 suhasdoshi131183@gmail.com
19207 Dr. Sunil Devakinandan Shrotriya Bharuch 392001 9879598219 survina06@yahoo.co.in
14161 Dr. Suryavanshi Nilesh Kumar DhrvukumarDahod 389151 9879473599 bhaiya.nilesh@gmail.com
20062 Dr. Tarak Paramanandabhai Shah Ahmedabad 380022 9824096430 tarak_mitr@yahoo.co.in
20023 Dr. Thakur Viswamohan S K Chindanand Ahmedabad 380013 9825019530 vishwamohan.thakur@gmail.com
20056 Dr. Timir Shah Surat 395001 9825137443 drtcshah@gmail.com
20070 Dr. Trupti Raghunath Chaudhari Surat 395002 9825646367 drtruptisumitpatel@gmail.com
20066 Dr. Tusharkumar I. Agravat Gandhidham 370205 6352077321 tushar.agravat@gmail.com
22102 Dr. Vaghela Kritagnasinh Vadodara 390021 9824015977 drkritagna@gmail.com
22181 Dr. Vidhi Parth Vaishnav Ahmedabad 380015 No details
14067 Dr. Vijay A. Nagecha Rajkot 360001 9824201520 nagecha@gmail.com
07128 Dr. Vinod Kumar Goyal Ahmedabad 380054 9824048232 drvgo999@gmail.com
22168 Dr. Vinodkumar Madanlal Darji Ahmedabad 382350 9099029932 vinodkumardarji@yahoo.com
22066 Dr. Vipul Hasmukhlal Shah Patan 384265 9426512131 dr.vipulshah@gmail.com 
22156 Dr. Vishal Ashwin Damani Ahmedabad 380050 9909912316 drdamani14@yahoo.co.in
22203 Dr. VISHAL NARESHCHANDRA VORA AHMEDABAD 380006 9825440891 vnvora@gmail.com

22254 Dr. Vishal Patel Gota 382481 9228249767 dr.vk63@yahoo.com
18042 Dr. Vishnu Prasad Rawal Harkat Vadodara 390020 No Details
22146 Dr. VivekKumar Prakashbhai Joshi Amreli 365601 9909941310 vivek.joshi.233@gmail.com
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